Koénige der Bruderschaft vor 1952

1951:

1950:

1949:

1948:

1947:

1946:

1945:

1944:

1943:

1942:

1941:

1940:

1939:

1938:

1937:

1936:

1935:

1934:

1933:

1932:

1931:

1930:

1929:

1928:

1927:

1926:

1925:

1924:

1923:

1922:

Merz, Ernst

Clppers, Hermann

Effertz, Hans

Erven, van, Hans

Heinrich Soll

Schutzenfest ausgefallen
Schutzenfest ausgefallen (Il. Weltkrieg)
Schutzenfest ausgefallen (Il. Weltkrieg)
Schutzenfest ausgefallen (Il. Weltkrieg)
Schutzenfest ausgefallen (Il. Weltkrieg)
Schutzenfest ausgefallen (Il. Weltkrieg)
Schutzenfest ausgefallen (Il. Weltkrieg)
Halbe, Josef

Klein, Johann

Brispois, Johann

Erven, van, Johann

Juntgen, Heinz

Kirschbaum, Jac.

Lemmer, Joseph

Schutzenfest ausgefallen

Juntgen, Friedrich

Culppers, Hermann

Hucklenbroich, Joseph

Odenthal, Anton

Miuiller, Heinrich

Schmitz, Johann

Dietz, August

Schitzenfest ausgefallen
Schitzenfest ausgefallen

Strucksberg, Wilhelm



1921: Wolf, Heinrich

1920: Jung, Adolf

1919: Thelen, Peter

1918: Schutzenfest ausgefallen (I. Weltkrieg)
1917: Schitzenfest ausgefallen (I. Weltkrieg)
1916: Schitzenfest ausgefallen (I. Weltkrieg)
1915: Schutzenfest ausgefallen (I. Weltkrieg)
1914: Liethen, Wilhelm

1913: Kirchbaum, Rudolf

1912: Lipgens, Wilhelm

1911: WeiB3, Johann

1910: Kuppers, Hubert Josef, Pfarrer zu Erkrath, Prases der Bruderschaft
1909: Hahn, Wilhelm

1908: Dicken, Heinrich

1907: Pohlmann, Heinrich

1906: Blind, Joseph

1905: Liethen, Hubert

1904: Dietz, Wilhelm

1903: Frotz, August

1902: Schafer, Karl

1901: Fischer, Ludwig

1900: Liethen, August

1899: Korn, Franz

1898: Kirschbaum, Wilhelm

1897: Lipgens jun., Karl

1896: Krautstein, Kaspar

1895: Strucksberg Dr. med., Johannes

1894: Fischer, Ludwig

1893: Krautstein, Leonhard

1892: Fischer, Hubert

1891: Weber, Peter

1890: Dietz, Heinrich



1889: Kirchbaum, Wilhelm
1888: Weyer, August

1887: Kirchbaum, Heinrich
1886: Clemen, Caspar
1885: Liethen, Johann
1884: Dietz, Franz

1883: Lipgens, Carl

1882: Kemperdick, Caspar
1881: Keulerz sen., Jos.
1880: Kruchen, Carl

1879: Weyer, Jackob

1878: Heiden, v. d., Johann
1877: Spinrock, Johannes
1876: Kirchbaum, Johann
1874: Heggen, Heinrich, Pastor in Erkrath, Prases der Bruderschaft
1873: Schafer, Johann Peter
1872: Heyer, Peter

1870: Korn, Joh.

1868: Gurgens, Caspar
1866: Dietz, Franz

1865: Weyer, P C

1864: Dietz, Franz

1863: Bank, Gottfried
1862: Dohm, Johann

1861: PoBberg, Gottfried
1859: PoBberg, Johann
1858: Koch, Joh. Chr.
1857: Burger, Tillmann
1854: PoBberg, P.

1853: PoBberg, Daniel
1852: Kemperdick, Chr.

1850: Fiz, Carl Jos.



1849: Kemperdick, Crestoff
1848: PoBberg, Franz Peter
1847: Evertz, W.

1846: Kemperdick, Franz
1845: Schaefer, Theodor
1844: Meisloch, Ruttger
1841: Posberg, Gottfried
1840: PoBberg, Joh.

1839: Posberg, Gottfried
1838: Wirges, Peter

1837: Kupper, Joh. Wilhelm
1835: Kux, Franz

1833: Hahn, Heinrich

1831: Lingmann, Anton
1828: Bair, Anton Engelberth
1824: Posberg, Franz

1823: Caspar, ?

1819: Lingmann, Vicarius
1817: Mesloch, Rutgeris
1812: Schonefeld, Ruttger
1806: Kemperdick, Daniel
1804: Moeller, Peter Ignatz
1803: Kemperdick, Wilhelmus
1802: Kemperdick, Wilhelm
1788: Kemperdieck, Petrus Hendricus
1787: Antonius, Johannes
1785: Krautstein, Johann Anton Sebastian
1784: Techofen, Gerartus
1783: Techofen, Gerartus
1782: Dickhoffen, Geradus
1781. Dickhoffen, Geradus

1780: Dreren, Adam



1778:

1777:

1776:

1775:

1773:

1771:

1769:

1768:

1767:

1764:

1763:

1757:

1756:

1755:

1753:

1751:

1750:

1747:

1746:

1739:

1732:

1728:

1720:

1666:

1662:

1649:

1623:

1617:

Kempgens, Franz Leopold
Werndeck, B.

Lehten, Hendrich

Kothieben, Johannes

Lethen, Wilhelm Henderich

Krey, Hendrich

Langeberg, Hendrig

Wolters, Johann Wilhelm

Wolters, Joer Thomas

Kempgens, Franciscus Leopddur
Fischer, Andreas

Wolter, Wilhelmus

Leithen Jungeren, Johann Henrich
Liethen zu Stendereu, Joannes Petrus
Hagel, Johannus Wilhelmus
Schirpenbroch, Johannes Thomas
Holtgen, Johannes Thilmaner
Lefen, Johannes Petrus

Blindt, Joh. Petro

Liethen, Johannes Petrus

Wolter, Tomas

Rollender, Johannes

Schultes, Johannes Peter
Waldenburg, Baro de, Joannes Gerhardus Libor
Korn, Antonius

Gronfeldt, Antonius

Ghoer, v., Petrus

Vernotius, Michael (Pastor)



